
Analysis on Non Muslim Heir
Position Towards the

Inheritance of Muslim Testator
in Indonesia

by Tonic Tangkau Prawitra T, Daniel J T, Xavier N And Windy A

Submission date: 01-Sep-2021 02:51PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1639339538
File name: tion_Towards_the_Inheritance_of_Muslim_Testator_in_Indonesia.pdf (268.71K)
Word count: 6344
Character count: 32674



3

4

5

6

6
6

8

20

22

27

31

33

35



18



5

6

10

23

26

29



3

3

13

17

17

19



3

3

3

4

8

11

11

14

15

19

23

32



4

4

5

5

5

5

12



5

10

28







4

5

5

6

6

6

16

16



7

12

20

21

24

30

34



7

22



1

1

1

1

6

15



1

1

1

1

4



2

2

2

2

9

9



11

25







21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

Analysis on Non Muslim Heir Position Towards the Inheritance
of Muslim Testator in Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

bldk.mahkamahagung.go.id
Internet Source

www.bjzmlaw.cn
Internet Source

www.jurnal-umbuton.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iosrjournals.org
Internet Source

Asdar Yusuf. "Controversy of Islamic Law on
The Distribution of Inheritance to the Heirs of
Different Religion", HUNAFA: Jurnal Studia
Islamika, 2017
Publication

www.abacademies.org
Internet Source

Submitted to SIM Global Education
Student Paper

jurnal.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source



1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to University of Hong Kong
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Syarif Hidayatullah Jakarta
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unismabekasi.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of New England
Student Paper

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

dinamikahukum.fh.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Mohammad Muhibbin. "OBLIGATORY WILLS
FOR ADOPTED CHILDREN, CHILDREN OF



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

UNMARRIED COUPLES, AND CHILDREN OF
DIFFERENT RELIGIONS", Al-Risalah, 2018
Publication

javawonders.com
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

umexpert.um.edu.my
Internet Source

jurnal.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Tarumanagara University
Student Paper

Salahuddin Gaffar, Agus Mulya Karsona, Yani
Pujiwati, Indra Perwira. "The concept of
procedural law regarding the implementation
of collective agreements with legal certainty in
termination of employment in Indonesia",
Heliyon, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

scholar.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

Muldri Pudamo James Pasaribu, Ningrum
Natasya Sirait. "Triangular concept of legal
pluralism in the establishment of consumer
protection law", E3S Web of Conferences,
2018
Publication

Zakiul Fuady Muhammad Daud, Raihanah
Azahari. " The will ", International Journal of
Ethics and Systems, 2019
Publication

jurnal.komisiyudisial.go.id
Internet Source

rasyidsatu.wordpress.com
Internet Source

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source

sinta3.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source


